
CA 7 July Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
97
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2
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0
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0
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GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: Open

July 2021 to July 2021 (1 months) Results

CA 7

July (Only Results)

Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20 Jul-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
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623
-98

0
33
467
483
96
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446
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-104

0
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429
374
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CA 7

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
1st Qtr

2019-2020
1st Qtr

2020-2021
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
510
956
1489
154

8
271
1170
1181
468

8
264
1327
1340
418

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

260
304
16

0
5

211
275
-9

0
9

319
243
125

1
33
192
282
-18

0
11

191
193
52

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
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9
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0
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MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
49
103
-26

0
1
46
61
-3

0
1
47
77
-13

0
1
48
83
-17

0
1
63
64
20

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth
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MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
86
82
335
-150

2
105
77
283
-83

0
23
100
162
-16

0
23
203
316
-65

0
33
172
115
104

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
86
82
335
-150

2
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77
283
-83

0
23
100
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-16

0
23
203
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-65

0
33
172
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104

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-1

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
3
7
-4

0
0
3
2
2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-1

0
0
1
4
-3

0
0
1
1
0

0
0
3
7
-4

0
0
3
2
2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7




